6
ELETTROTEC保留未经事先通知更改产品技术数据或暂停生产的权利。该流量计和流量指示器
触点受到强烈冲击或震动时可能会被损坏。用户有责任对我们的产品是否适合特定应用进
行测试，例如，材料的兼容性测试。仅在现场试验中得到证实的使用才会是适当的。该样
本中的技术信息基于产品开发过程中的测试和经验值的积累，他们可能并不适用于所有情
况。
Elettrotec reserves the right to technical data of change to the products or halt production without prior notice. The flow

Flow indicators must be mounted at least 50 mm far from iron parts or
walls and other possible interacting magnetic field.
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
型号 / Model
IFE0.5 / 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6
最大流量
Max flow rate
2.5 / 3 / 9 / 18 / 24 / 35 / 60
一个可调节的触点
One adjustable contact
R
IFE4 R 24
一般规格 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
型号
MODEL
工作范围 L/MIN - H2O
OPERATING RANGE
LPM - H2O
尺寸 / DIMENSIONS
毫米 / mm
重量
WEIGHT
克 / gA B C
D
GAS
E CH
IFE0.5R2.5 0,1 - 2,5 89 20 13,5 G1/8” 40 15 0,215
IFE1R3 0,3 - 3 89 20 13,5 G1/8” 40 15 0,215
IFE2R9 2 - 9 93 22 13,5 G1/4” 40 17 0,260
IFE3R18 3 - 18 104 24 15,5 G3/8” 40 20 0,330
IFE4R24 3 - 24 115 28 18,5 G1/2” 40 24 0,485
IFE5R35 6 - 35 132 32 22,5 G3/4” 40 32 0,750
IFE6R60 15 - 60 157 45 24,5 G1” 40 40 1,570
C